 Backfl ex radius: 75 mm - 2.95 inch.
Max load capacity: 30.000 N/m - 2.056 lbs/ft
Weight: 9.2 Kg/m2 - 218.3 lb/ft2
Standard length:  60 pitches (10 ft - 3.048 m)
Pin material: Polypropylene
 Belt Material: Polypropylene (dark grey)
Open Surface: 27%.
PPG LFG
Polypropylene Low Friction
Acetal Resin
NGG
New
Generation
 On request and for adequate quantities
these chains can be produced in:
16
W
24
8
2”
 (5
0.
8
m
m
)
R 75
 PATENT
PENDING
Width W
Belts Ref. Code
Width W
Belts Ref. Code
Width W
Belts Ref. Code
Width W
Belts Ref. Code
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm
9.00 229 2500-0009RR 261252 45.00 1143 2500-0045RR 261264 81.00 2057  2500-0081RR  261276 117.00 2972 2500-0117RR 261288
12.00 305 2500-0012RR 261253 48.00 1219 2500-0048RR 261265 84.00 2134 2500-0084RR 261277 120.00 3048  2500-0120RR  261289
15.00 381 2500-0015RR 261254 51.00 1295 2500-0051RR 261266 87.00 2210 2500-0087RR 261278 123.00 3124 2500-0123RR 261290
18.00 457 2500-0018RR 261255 54.00 1372 2500-0054RR 261267 90.00 2286 2500-0090RR 261279 126.00 3200 2500-0126RR 261291
21.00 533 2500-0021RR 261256 57.00 1448 2500-0057RR 261268  93.00 2362 2500-0093RR 261280 129.00 3277 2500-0129RR 261292
24.00 610 2500-0024RR 261257 60.00 1524 2500-0060RR 261269 96.00 2438 2500-0096RR 261281 132.00 3353 2500-0132RR 261293
27.00 686 2500-0027RR 261258  63.00 1600 2500-0063RR 261270 99.00 2515 2500-0099RR 261282 135.00 3429 2500-0135RR 261294
30.00 762 2500-0030RR 261259 66.00 1676 2500-0066RR 261271 102.00 2591 2500-0102RR 261283 138.00 3251 2500-0138RR 261295
 33.00 838 2500-0033RR 261260 69.00 1753 2500-0069RR 261272 105.00 2667 2500-0105RR 261284 141.00 3581 2500-0141RR 261296
36.00 914 2500-0036RR 261261 72.00 1829 2500-0072RR 261273 108.00 2743 2500-0108RR 261285 144.00 3658 2500-0144RR 261297
39.00 991 2500-0039RR 261262 75.00 1905 2500-0075RR 261274 111.00 2819 2500-0111RR 261286 147.00 3734 2500-0147RR 261298
42.00 1067  2500-0042RR  261263 78.00 1981 2500-0078RR 261275 114.00 2896 2500-0114RR 261287 150.00 3810 2500-0150RR 261299
FOR BELTS AVAILABLE IN “LFG” MATERIAL JUST ADD “LFG” TO PART NUMBER (EXAMPLE “CODE 261252-LFG”)
 Standard materials
 Pages
333 337
 Pages
4 7
 Pages
321
172 S Y S T E M  P L A S T  -  C O N V E Y O R  C H A I N S - B E L T S  -  I s s u e  6 . 0
2500 RR RAISED RIB BELTS ( Pitch 2” - 50.8 mm)
Other widths available on request.
152.3
37.4 77.5
50.8
15
2.
4
63
.5
21
.6
12.7 50.8
152.3
37.4 77.5
19
0.
5
10
1.
3
38
.1
12.7
ø
 1
0
4.5 6.5
20.5
M
5
TYPE CODE
1 14146
2 14147
CODE
831915
TYPE 1 TYPE 2
Material: acetal, dark grey.
Note:
- Use shoulder screws (included) for fi xing
 the comb to the conveyor construction.
- Two caps are supplied with each comb to
 cover the long holes.
Material: stainless steel.
Shoulder screws are designed to fi x the combs to the conveyor construction, but still allow for horizontal movement of the
combs. This is required to follow expansion and contraction of the belt. Please consult Technical Support for optimum
positioning of the screws.
 x2 included
14
- 0 - 0
.1
50.8
2
7
173S Y S T E M  P L A S T  -  C O N V E Y O R  C H A I N S - B E L T S  -  I s s u e  6 . 0
  COMBS FOR RAISED RIB BELT 2”
  SHOULDER SCREWS